Proudly
made
Australian
Roof Windows
accessories
round skylights
square skylights
AVAILABLE

PHONE FOR
MORE INFO
Ordering GuideINDOWOOF
DIY ROOF WINDOW SOLUTIONS PLUS
STANDARD FEATURES EZY-WINDOW
PLUS
OPTIONAL FEATURES EZY-WINDOW
PLUS
Powder coated aluminium frames
One piece assembly including roof flashing tray
Handle winder (for within reach applications)
Viridian SmartGlass  “Panoramic”
Flyscreen and Solar Blockout Blind
800mm High x 550mm Wide
1000mm High x 550mm Wide
24 Month Warranty
1400mm High x 550mm Wide
1000mm High x 800mm Wide
1400mm High x 800mm Wide
Control Rod and Hook Kit
240V Power and Play Motordrive and Remote
Heated Rain Sensor
Colorbond colour match
TM
Roof Window Opening 800x550 - TileOW855T
DESCRIPTIONPART
NO.
Roof Window Opening 800x550 - CGI OW855CGI
Roof Window Opening 1000x550 - TileOW1055T
Roof Window Opening 1000x550 -CGIOW1055CGI
Roof Window Opening 1400x550 - TileOW1455T
Roof Window Opening 1400x550 - CGI OW1455CGI
Roof Window Opening 1000x800 -TileOW108T
Roof Window Opening 1000x800 -CGI OW108CGI
Roof Window Opening 1400x800 -Tile OW148T
Roof Window Opening 1400x800 -CGI OW148CGI
Control Rod & Hook KitRC
Hook Only HOOK
Handle OnlyHANDLE
Motor Drive 240V & Remote Kit 240VMD
RF Radio Remote OnlyREMOTE
240V Radio Remote Rain Sensor RSENSOR
Colorbond Color MatchCOLOR
0820178
ITEM
NO.
0820179
0820180
0820181
0820182
0820184
0820185
0820186
0820187
0820188
0820189
0820190
0820192
0820193
0820194
0820195
0820196
(I/N 0820197)
Sturdy, durable and made from the highest quality weather resistant materials, the EzyLite Static
Roof Vent offers all the performance of standard roof venting systems but in a slimline, low